Il Irpbl cTpaH CHI
Bpecr, 10. - 13.8.2023

AuctaHuma 19
12.08.2023 - 17:13

My>xunHbl, 200m BatTepdnsi

OTKpbITbIE
CTapToBbIi NPOTOKOA ®UHASBHBIN

Jopoxka  Pamunus, s
PuHan

NNOBYH, PogunoH
ABAY>XABEBEAPOB, Camnp
KJIMKYLWWNH, Makcum
HEYAEB, Butanuii
MPOHNH, Makcum
XOJIKNH, Knpunn
OAHW/IOB, Martgeii
KAPMYLWH, Erop

O~NOOOTA~, WNPRE
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CtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
uzB
BLR
RUS
RUS
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Benapycb
Y36ekuctaH
Benapychb
Poccus
Poccus
Benapychb
Benapychb
Benapycb

3asBoYHOE Bpems

2:20.54
2:19.19
2:07.41
2:04.24
2:07.00
2:09.37
2:15.29
2:21.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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